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NOLAN SUPERBIKE MASTERS

Round 7 : November 8 - 10
=7 /—~The Bend Motorsports Park
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Date: 08/11/24 Free Practice 1 Started at: 11:28:26
Event: P06 Laps: 15 Min
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 18.7C Starters: 18
Track: Mainl;l Dry - Tyemp: 304C PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 12:12 PM
Fastest On Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev_ Speed
1 52 Ryan TAYLOR (VIC) / Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres / P6_13 SuzukiGSXR1100  2:.04.125 50f 7 258
Kaloha homes / Lynchys Garage
2 89 Jack PASSFIELD (NSW)/ Stay Upright/ Pirelli/ Motul /  P6_13 Yamaha FZR 1040  2:05.156  5of 6 1.031 1.031 259
KYT Helmets / Shark Leathers / Knight Designs
3 20 Alex PHILLIS (NSW)/ Arnold Fruit Market P5_F1  Suzuki XR69 2:05449 50f 6 1.324 293 276
4 9 David JOHNSON (SA) / Carl Cox Motorsport / TT P6_13 Suzuki GSXR 1100  2:08.247 4of 4 4122 2798 255
Motorcycles
5 838 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC)/Dynoverks/ESG/SignPro  P6_13 YamahaFZR1000  2:09.092 4of 5 4.967 845 264
6 37 John ALLEN (QLD)/ Bridgestone / C&M Motorcycles/ ~ ?7?? Yamaha TZ 750 2.13.608 30of 3 9483 4516 236
Custom Coating
7 778 Corey GLOCK (QLD) / Servalloy / Shoei P67 Suzuki GSXR 750 213787 Tof 7 9.662 A79 227
8 151 Phillip BEVAN (NSW) P67 Honda VFR 750 216.204 50f 5 12.079 2417 234
9 17 Michael BERTI MENDEZ (NSW)/ DesmoHQ / Jim P5_F1 Ducati TT2 992 216483 50of 7 12.358 279 239
Knight
10 62 Phillip BURKE (NSW) P67 Honda VFR 750 2.16.649 50f 5 12.524 166 235
11 76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) / TKR P5_F1 Suzuki XR691200  2:20.146 3of 4  16.021 3497 244
12 2 Gordon MACDONALD (NT) 777 Kawasaki Z9 226989 6of 6 22864 6.843 232
13 4 Patrick POVOLNY (NSW) / Truck-eez Transport P5Unl  Suzuki GSX 1166 229824 50f 6 25699 2835 223
Refrigeration & Repairs
14 337 Greg FARRELL (NSW)/ P6_7  Honda VFR 750 2:30.236  6of 6  26.111 412 214
www.landscapesupplies.com.au
15 110 Ross DOBSON (NSW)/ Phat Kat Racing P5Unl  Suzuki GSX 1290 2:30.366 60f 6 26.241 A30 220
16 33 Jim AGOMBAR (VIC)/ T & K Carney P6_13 YamahaFZR1000  2:30.394 3of 6  26.269 028 238
17 13 Nick BERRY (SA)/ Atujara P5Unl  Suzuki GSX 1100 2:31.381  4of 5 27.256 987 194
18 68 Derek ALVES (SA)/ Dickopoto Racing P67 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:36.208 4of 6  32.083 4827 203

Current qualifying record for MAST class - 2:01.801 by David JOHNSON (SA) on a Suzuki 1100 set on 26/11/22

Chief Timekeeper

Clerk of Course - Peter Smith



